2. AXA Qualiturnier

Organiser: PSV Stuttgart & Soccerpassion

Date: 27.09.2015, Start: 12:00

Event Location: PSV Stuttgart, Fritz-Walter-Weg 10, 70372 Stuttgart

Match Duration in Group Phase: 13 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 16 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

VfL Herrenberg

SV Eintracht Stuttgart

VB Oberesslingen

VfL Sindelfingen

VfL Pfullingen

SV Fellbach

2
3
4TSV Schmiden
5| PSV Stuttgart

FSV Waiblingen

@@@ W

Preliminary Round

Live Results

12:00 |[A |VfL Herrenberg PSV Stuttgart 4 Participant
212 12:00 [A |SV Eintracht Stuttgart | VfB Oberesslingen 0 2|6 1.| VfB Oberesslingen 9: 2 71 12
311 12:15 B | VfL Pfullingen FSV Waiblingen 3 112 2.| SV Eintracht Stuttgart 3: 2 1 9
4 |2 12:15 B | VfL Sindelfingen SV Fellbach 2 0f1 3. [ TSV Schmiden 3: 3 0 6
511 12:30 [A | TSV Schmiden SV Eintracht Stuttgart | O 119 4. [ VL Herrenberg 2: 6| -4 3
6 (2 12:30 [A | VB Oberesslingen PSV Stuttgart 1 0]8 5. [ PSV Stuttgart 0: 4 4 0
7 1 12:45 [B | VfL Pfullingen VfL Sindelfingen 1 115
8|2 12:45 [B |SV Fellbach FSV Waiblingen 1 113 _
911 13:00 [A |PSV Stuttgart TSV Schmiden 0:1(7 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10| 2 13:00 [A |VfB Oberesslingen VfL Herrenberg 4 :1]6 1. | VfL Pfullingen 6: 2| 4| 7
111 13:15 [B |FSV Waiblingen VfL Sindelfingen 1:2|4 2. | VL Sindelfingen 5: 2 7
12| 2 13:15 [B |SV Fellbach VfL Pfullingen 0: 2|1 3.| FSV Waiblingen 3: 6| -3 1
1311 13:30 [A |SV Eintracht Stuttgart | PSV Stuttgart 1 0|6 4. SV Fellbach 1: 5[ -4 1
1412 13:30 [A | TSV Schmiden VfL Herrenberg 1 07
1511 14:00 [A |TSV Schmiden VfB Oberesslingen 1 219
16| 2 14:00 [A |VfL Herrenberg SV Eintracht Stuttgart | 0 118
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2. AXA Qualiturnier

Final Round
1st Group A 4th Group B
17 14:30
VB Oberesslingen | SV Fellbach
1st Group B 4th Group A
18 14:30
VfL Pfullingen VfL Herrenberg
2nd Group A 3rd Group B
19 14:48
SV Eintracht Stuttgar | FSV Waiblingen

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

14:48

15:20

15:20

15:38

15:38

15:56

15:56

16:15

16:35

2nd Group B
VfL Sindelfingen

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

VfL Herrenberg

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

VB Oberesslingen

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

VfL Pfullingen

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

SV Fellbach

Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla
FSV Waiblingen

Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl

VfL Herrenberg

Loser 1st Semifinal

VfL Pfullingen

Winner 1st Semifinal

SV Eintracht Stuttgar

3rd Group A
TSV Schmiden

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

FSV Waiblingen

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

TSV Schmiden

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

SV Eintracht Stuttgar

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

VfL Sindelfingen

Loser 4th Semifinal (pla
TSV Schmiden

Winner 4th Semifinal (pl

VB Oberesslingen

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SV Fellbach

Winner 2nd Semifinal

VfL Sindelfingen

Final Round

1.

SV Eintracht Stuttgart

VfL Sindelfingen

SV Fellbach

VfL Pfullingen

VfB Oberesslingen

VfL Herrenberg

FSV Waiblingen

TSV Schmiden
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PSV Stuttgart
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